
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for creditto supplier

Prepared h-v

Firm/Company

PO^I/O date

ct -^

Amount A - Bills lotal (Excluding Tmnsport & Hamali Charges):

Proof of dclivery by way of: ll o Steel repon o RMC pour report o Solid block repon c

2 F4{es I No

rePon

lvll(l\
nos.:

Yes r No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transponation charges

i Amount C Other Debits :

Amouot D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountF- Difference (A - D):

esn Excess received D Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO

Palment due date
l1

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer

Na!ne

Sign:

I Date

Aooroval iimit Upto ?0k Above 20k Above l00k tjpto 20k Above 20k

Noles: l. In caso amount lo be credited to supplier and the bills total does not malch, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit.

2. This s€t should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof ofdelivery' original purchase order

u ith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additi onal documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documens, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A , exclude ransport, Hamali charges, etc., and ins{ead include in Amount

of approvat by purchase ofEcer/purchase manager.

Supplier name HO inward no.

Serial no.

6

HO received date

Scan ID

Project

PO,t',ONo

Bill nc Bill date Bill amorrnt Original attached

I r.4es n No

tS h.lt>
^8hl^."

vv9 1-

cYes a No

toS 9?o IbsLr(?-
Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

t(,\qE l-AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Quantitv received as per PO lTr'O

::lles o No - wait for balance material o Other

Accountant Accounts
Manager

MDPuchase
lvlanagcr

r I

I\hndaFtlfr
w

I lrllt-

B. 5. This report must reacb HO within one working day
,l

@
.- zl4l

nPd\LEIU
Ilf hll-r,

t, Aax

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP GRtGtitet,, ;?",ClCF
#5-4-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road" Secuoderabad - 500003

Enra'1. purchaso,i.modiproperties.coln

supprier / custdner /'rmnsporter - copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 lofl

Customer Details lnr oicc No. 22838

Meltta & Modi Rcalry- Kowkur LLP

Sy No. 196, Kowkur. Hyderabad, 500010

Invoic.e Darc. 28-03-2022

25-0i-2022

75010

25-03-2022
GSTTN : 36ABLFM763IFIZ3 I'AN ABLFMT63IF

l.l l -1 I7

Description of Goods

4628 - Elertrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 war - nos 8536 69.30

6 4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - l6Amps - nos

4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Anps - nos 8536

4790 - Electrical - other - Modular sockct - 15 A - nos lll-ril(i 393.30

479 I - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos

4796 - Electrical - other - Modular TV Socket - NA -

.122 l0

45/,5 - Electncal - other - Fan Regulator - NA - nos

Total lnvoica Amount

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighteen and Paise Seventy Eight Only

lq{ l. t 70 {x)

for Summit Sales LLP

t8 2t060

129.60

(

.lt

i

HSN/SAC Qt) Cross TarTo Tdx Anlt

385.00

4631 - Electrical - other - Modular PlEte - 6way - nos {J536 2I 7). 1,512.00 l8 272.t6

4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 8war.- nos lJ1-r3ti 6 ()5 570.00 l8 102.60

4803 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Round Covr - 3 15 6 270.00 l8 48 60

4573 - Electrical - other - FP - Isotator - 4OAmps - 456I 456.00 llJ 82.08

ItSiJ{; 6 |7 702.00 18 126.36

6 I t'l 702.00 l8 126.36

23 95 2.185.00 llt

1,656.00 t8853r; 23 72 298 ott

2 5l 102.00 l8 18.36lt1:J{i

490.00 l8 lt It 207 '11ll 47 13 - Electrical - $ritches - S\ritch - l6-amps - nos

2.345.0035 1867468 I - Electrical - switches - Switch - 6Amps - nosI

llt l0.0ll56.0056ti{-r3(i I4788 - Electrical - otler - Modular Bell s\ritches - 6A

720.0012.0d l8tJ538l5 4789 - Electrical - other - Modular s'\ritch Blank

2,397.7813,321.00Toul Taxablc AmountSGSTIGST
r 5,718.781,198.89

Subject to H)derabad Jurisdiction

*

I porr," J s6?s6

l po out".

Req tD

Req Date

[-r". n"+i"

I REtc

il i 35.0q

1

I

t
_i

t

l

l I

q_t

--+-----

I

CGST

1,198.89i--- -l



TAX IN VOI CE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Errmrl. purchuse 4l I rul pr optrtrcs. Lom

suppricr/customer/rransF)rrsr-copy pAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNIr 36ACQFS2044CrZ7

Rupees : Seven Hundred Seventy Eight and Paise Eishty Or y

for Summit Sales

,-.riJCiiE

lofl

Customer Details

28-a3-2022

PO No. 86786

Mehta & Modi R€ali)" Kowkur LLP

Sv No. 196, Kowkur, Hydoaba4 500010

lNoicc Date

PO Datc. 25-03-2022

(ls'ftN : 36ABLFM763rFrZ3 PAN ABLFMT63IF
Req Datc

toc Req No

Tax Amt

4585 - Eleatrical - other - lnsulatron tape - NA - nos E54ri IU IO 100.00 l8 t8.00

tt

Req ID

t4l3 t 7

75010

25-03-2022

HSN/SAC Qtl Rate GrossDescription of Goods T axo/o

2 4780 - Electricsl - conducting - PVC stripe connector ti5:t(i l5 240.00t6.0q llr 13.20

4801 - Electrical - conducting - PVC round covcr - 6 3917 40 320.008.0d I8 57.60

7

9

I18.80660.00Total Taxablc AmountSGSTCCSTIGST
77{i.80Total lnvoicc Amount59.4059 40

Subject to H.vderabad Jurisdiction t

1 tnrolceNo- I-r$,

l

l I

6

1

-l

\
(L

{



(

: Pas€(s) I Of 2 26-03-2022 l:02:l/ PM Oriq

From Company : Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
5-4-LA7/3&4,II nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Secunderabad-soooo3

G ST No. : 35ABLFM7631F123

llt
86

lllllllllllllllllll
7E6

L6.O3.22 2: 13:35

Supplier Details

Summlt Sales LLP

5 - 4- :-a7 / 1&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrn 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96182.14433

NoDoc 85786 t4t317

25-03-2022Doc Date

NoQuote Nil

Quote Date 25-03-2072

SupplyType Supply

XindAtln : Him€ndn,Pr.lhakrr

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items

Item Name

4628 Electrical - other Modular Plate ' 2 way - nos 11.00 35.00

6.0 0

6.00

12,0 0

GST Amount

454.30

1,784.16

18.00

9

00

00

B

B12 4631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way nos

3i4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 8way - nos
I

4803 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Round Cover - 3In -
nos

4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - 16Amps - nos

4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

I4790 Electrical - other - Modular socket 15 A - nos

4791 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos

00

00

2t

6

72.00

95.00

456.00

9 5.00

72.00

51.00

70.00

35.00

195.00

56.00

10.00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

4l

60

60

612

31845,00

00I

6.00

18.00

0081

i 8.00

18.00

18.00

1

18.00

18.00

00B1

538.08

36Ba2

828.36

36120

574.20

2,767.10

6

1

00

00717

0.00

00

00

00

6

23

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

B

3

1

1

00

00

1.8

18

8

2,57A.30

1,954.08

10 4796 - Electrical - other - Modular w Socket - NA - Nos

Ll 4713 - Electrical - switches - Switah - 16-amps - nos

12 4681 - Electrlcal - switch€s - Sr{itch - 6Amps - nos

13 4565 - Electrical - other - Fan Regulator - NA - nos

4788 - Electrical - other - Modular Bell switches - 6A - nos

4789 - Electrical - other - Modular switch Blank plates - NA

nos

4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos

00

00

7

2.00

67

1.00L 0.00

0,00

0.00

60

08

60

380

66

849

1

15

16

0060

118.

Fot tlclta, no<tl E t W Ko*,lut LLP

Autnorised Slgnatory

acc€pted th€ above Tarms And condltlons

Far Su.rrrra Strts lLP

I

10 00 00

Purchase Order

5 4573 - Electrical - other - FP - lsolator - 4oAmps - nos

\) I



Purchase Order
16-0) 2OlZ 1:02.1I nn

4780 - Electriral - cuoduetlng - PVc strip€ connectur - NA -
nos

4a01 . Electrical . conducting = PVC round cover - 6In =

Nos

Ongrnal / (rfi(e Copy / Pur(hase Drv.Copy

0.00 18.00 21

1

15 16.00

8.00 000 001B

0

60

32B

Total Order Value . . . 16,497.54
RuDees : Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Ninty Seven and Paise

Trrms and Conditions :-

Spocific.lron, Allitem8 Sl.no.1 to 12 sha[ be of Wipro'brand,

P.IlrEnt T.rm3 Afrer Nvery & Produc'tion of bill

fax hdusive of alt Exes

Oclit.tYDtb Next DaY.

Delivory Locatirn GreeftYood Heighb

Sy ho: 196, Kowl(Ur.

Phona 040.56335551

PG.Elity For Delay Nil

Traosportctixr TrarBport cosl shallbe bome by us.

Warrarty 10 yeaG warranty,

ldvarrcsPaE |llf

OllEr Ter t We r6erve the right to rejec{ items not confoming to quafty and spocmcatons.Payment as per aclual .eceipt ot
malerial. Above order for vila 102. purpos€.

colnpletion Dab Nil

ileasulmdlt Nil

S.curily Nil

RGmarks

Fifty Eiqht Only.

For ,a.tt a ttt<t tt Fc,frt Xo'lar LLP

Authoristd 5lgn.tory

Ac.ept€d the .Dove Terms And Condltlons

Fot surrrrrk 9,.a LLP



MMR Kowkur LI,P GHT

2022-03-25r 413 l7
2022-03-26

xvb $ *+., ,g)
I Flats ^a.r:lgP

Site & Phase

sl )

lD no

e .YL+Z

tion Form - S\aitches elc

A I 7l 5 Sft 3BHK Order Value

250 Sft 2BHK Order Value

C

T
t]

no

Material required befbre

Flat / Block no

by

,E

ElS!.=x--
EFoI
I, d ojo

9<CliY o@c
a *9 r
dP..iE
id

=6i,ix E

*H rF'

NE E

<x.g
PH E
.5i - IF(E

Y +;
'E i!

ln9

@q

az

a
o

oz

1.00

6.0

6.0

6.0

1.0

2t .0 I

I 1.0 I

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

l.\os

Nos

Nos

23.O

23 .O I

I

6.0

6.0

60

23.O

t.0

2lo
ll.0
23 .O

a,t-

t/

70
6',7 .O

I

I

7.O

670
60

7
Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

X Nos

60.0

10.0

1.0

Nos

Nos

N'os

l_

)
tl
I

I

I

I

Nos

Nos

60

6.0

450
6.0

2.o

6.0

60

l0

7.0

t.0

t.o
I 5.0

60.0

l0 0

2t .0

l l.0
23.O

23.O

67 .O

2.O

40 Amps lsolator-4P

16 Amps Swilches

PVC Insulation tape

ACCL AV.CL GENSET 3OAN.IP

PVC R.ound sheet 3" dia

16 Amps MCB

Tv Sacket

bell push 6 am

PVC Connecter 5anrp!i

Fan Round Sheet / b"

6 Amps Sockot

Blank Plare si

Fan Regulator

6 Amps MCB

6 Amps Switches

8 Module plates

l6 Aflps Socket

6 Module plates

2 Module plates

I

6.00

67.00

2.00

6

60

l0
1.0

45.00

6.0

l

t5

6.00

23.00

11.00

2t.00

()

23 00

7.OO

[-*I rs

[;I rz

=

I

2

3

4

5

.6

7

8

l3

Total

t

_,1

Realty

-T 1-{o o

I

__+_ t--__

I
hs**h+-
lA- 102

Req. Date
t__

l_
.
-l

=
--t

E
t-

l

=

l60
60.0roor-

1.0 
I45or

6.0 ]Ltl---
,r-*[__

450
6o I

lo
l5 o
2.O
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(iYflN .r{ ABtlMr6r lrj lzr

l .r,.ir - L,".rr{.t . ,r,., - ,o*,., ,,i}..i::,"'ti:*'
, 1 ,^f t lilc.mcil (,{.*ar - Ilur,lrla liali - {,$:rr . {l\x

I .16!, - [.l6tne!l - ot]rr - Mqjulff phlc - tr!! - ftr!
_{ 4tO1 - Flq.hc6t - c<rtrrructtng - pV( Roun<t t.orcr - r In _ nrrs
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- .l, .li )l, - F.lc(Irlcat - ourcr . M( B . l6^rNps - ffE
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n-,.Amp. nar

j, {7.}0 - Ek[urc.l a{lE . Ma&lrr tocld - ll A . nor
q 4791 - Eladnc.l - othq - Moduhr c<rlra - o A.nor
lo a?rJl( - Fk(ncrt . rrhtt - Modrrtar Ty Soclc! , NA -
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t
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al,i{"

&tlIi

6

47 1

ll' i7l3 - El*rncal . s*etdcg - s\$Eh - l{,-snrps. nm

t7 tl6t I - F.k tnorl - s*1lahc! - Slr.ttch .6AmF - no.

- dhtr - Frn Rcgulir.r - NA - r$s

- othcr - Modrnar Bctl switchcs - 6A -

orhcr . Moduls s*itch Blanl platcs NA - nqs

nos
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